
90

Amsterdam

INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

$199 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*

A CELEBRATION OF ICONS & CULTURE

World travelers have long enjoyed the magic of Northern Europe for its medieval villages, opulent 

palaces and immense natural beauty. Experience the storybook towns and chic design capitals of 

the Baltic and Scandinavia, or fill your days with the legendary castles and picturesque countryside 

of the British Isles and Ireland. Cruise the photogenic canals of Amsterdam and Bruges, visit iconic 

museums such as the Louvre in Paris, and explore some of the world’s most renowned wine regions 

while in Bordeaux. Experience stunning fjord country – mountaintops rising out of the sea, fairytale 

villages, waterfalls spilling down verdant cliffs, UNESCO-protected fjords – the way it was meant 

to be on a voyage along Norway’s coast. Perhaps sail to the edge of the Arctic Circle to discover 

the starkly beautiful landscapes and unexpected treasures in the remote outposts lining the shores 

of intriguing Greenland and Iceland. The vast expanse of Northern Europe is just waiting to be 

explored – where will you journey next?

B A LT IC ,  S C A N DI N AV I A  
&  N O R T H E R N  E U RO PE  majesty
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Belfast

ROM A NTIC AT L A NTIC ISL E S 
MIAMI to LONDON | 37 days

Mar 27, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $27,798 $36,598 $47,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,899 $14,299 $19,699 

Cruise-Only+ $7,899 $12,299 $17,699

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from London only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

ED I N BURG H

If you haven’t already noticed Edinburgh Castle 
looming above the city, you will when the one o’clock 
gun sounds. Tour the magnificent fortress to see the 
city’s oldest building, St. Margaret’s Chapel and the 

Scottish crown jewels.

 

Pisa

DR E A MS OF BR ITA IN 
LONDON to LONDON | 11 days

Apr 22, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,998 $15,598 $19,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,799 $8,899 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $5,299 $7,399 Kirkwall

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

HEROIC EUROPE A N 
E X PLOR ER 

VENICE to STOCKHOLM | 41 days
Apr 29, 2024 – MARINA

Overnights: Seville & Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $34,998 $45,198 $58,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $12,499 $17,599 $24,099 

Cruise-Only+ $10,199 $15,299 $21,799 Oslo

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EUROPE A N GR A ND VOYAGE 
LONDON to ROME | 33 days

Apr 22, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $27,198 $37,198 $48,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,099 $15,099 $20,599 

Cruise-Only+ $8,099 $13,099 $18,599 Glasgow

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

 

WONDER S OF 
W E STER N EUROPE 

LONDON to BARCELONA | 23 days
Apr 22, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,198 $27,198 $35,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $11,099 $15,199 

Cruise-Only+ $5,899 $9,399 $13,499 

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Holyhead
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Pisa

TUDOR S TO TA PAS 
LONDON to BARCELONA | 12 days

May 3, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $15,198 $19,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,299 $6,099 $8,299 

Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,599 $6,799 Bordeaux

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Berlin

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

L A  CO RUÑ A

A pleasant, breezy stroll across a green  
headland and through a sculpture park takes you to  
La Coruña’s Torre de Hércules. A UNESCO World 

Heritage site, the 1st-century Roman lighthouse  
is one of the oldest in the world.

 

Pisa

E X TR AOR DINA RY EUROPE 
ROME to STOCKHOLM | 34 days

May 6, 2024 – MARINA
Overnights: Seville & Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $29,398 $37,998 $48,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,699 $14,999 $20,499 

Cruise-Only+ $8,499 $12,799 $18,299 Kotka

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EUROPE A N CEL EBR ATION 
ROME to AMSTERDAM | 22 days

May 6, 2024 – MARINA
Overnights: Seville & Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,998 $24,398 $31,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,999 $9,699 $13,199 

Cruise-Only+ $5,299 $7,999 $11,499 Paris

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $36,598  $50,398  $66,598  

OLife Choice w/Air $13,799  $20,699  $28,799  

Cruise-Only+ $11,499  $18,399  $26,499  

GR A ND EUROPE A N 
COLL ECTION 

ROME to REYKJAVIK | 43 days
May 25, 2024 – SIRENA
Two Overnights: Seville 

Overnights: Oslo & Reykjavik

Pisa

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 24 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,400 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

IBER I A A ND BA LTIC M A R INER 
LISBON to STOCKHOLM | 22 days

May 18, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $20,198 $25,998 $32,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $10,499 $13,999 

Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $8,699 $12,199 Riga

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

JEW EL S OF IBER I A & FR A NCE 
LISBON to AMSTERDAM | 10 days

May 18, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $12,798 $15,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,399 $6,999 

Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $3,999 $5,599 Bruges

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EUROPE SOUTH TO NORTH 
ROME to COPENHAGEN | 31 days

May 25, 2024 – SIRENA
Two Overnights: Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $26,198 $35,998 $45,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,099 $14,999 $19,899 

Cruise-Only+ $7,999 $12,899 $17,799 Lerwick

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

B I LBAO

The largest covered market in Europe,  
Bilbao’s La Ribera seems to float on the river,  

flush with light from art deco windows. Sample 
Basque delights and learn the delightful nuances 

between tapas and pintxos.

Isafjordur

Ålesund
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Pisa

K INGDOMS OF THE NORTH 
AMSTERDAM to STOCKHOLM | 12 days

May 28, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $16,398 $20,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,699 $8,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $5,199 $7,299 Berlin

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

TA LL I NN

Discover the unique natural environment 
surrounding Tallinn on a walk through one of 
Estonia’s mossy bogs, which cover a fifth of the 

country. An experienced guide describes the area’s 
unique plants, some surviving since the ice age.

 

Pisa

IBER I A TO HIBER NI A 
SEVILLE to DUBLIN | 10 days

Jun 4, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,398 $16,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,699 $7,399 

Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,199 $5,899 Lisbon

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

INC A NDE SCENT IBER I A 
ROME to DUBLIN | 20 days

May 25, 2024 – SIRENA
Two Overnights: Seville 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,398 $22,998 $28,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $9,499 $12,499 

Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $7,699 $10,699 Waterford

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BA LTIC M A RV EL S 
STOCKHOLM to COPENHAGEN | 7 days

Jun 9, 2024 – MARINA & Sep 19, 2024 – SIRENA

Tallinn

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,598 $10,598 $13,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $4,299 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $1,899 $2,899 $4,499 

Reverse itinerary, port order varies.   
Fares shown reflect Sep 19 voyage. See website for all fares.

Mont Saint-Michel, available from Saint-Malo
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Pisa

DA ZZLING NOR SE TR E ASUR E S 
DUBLIN to REYKJAVIK | 23 days

Jun 14, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnights: Oslo & Reykjavik

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,398 $29,798 $39,798  

OLife Choice w/Air $8,699 $12,399  $17,399  

Cruise-Only+ $7,099  $10,799  $15,799  Nordfjordeid

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

NOR DIC FJOR DS 
DUBLIN to COPENHAGEN | 11 days

Jun 14, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $15,998 $19,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,199 $6,999 $8,999 

Cruise-Only+ $3,699 $5,499 $7,499 Trondheim

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EUROPE’S W E STER N SHOR E S 
LISBON to PARIS | 10 days
Jun 14, 2024 – NAUTICA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,398 $16,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999  $5,699  $7,499  

Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,199 $5,999Ferrol

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Klaipeda

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,198 $17,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,599 $7,599 

Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $6,199 

MEDIEVA L MONTAGE 
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 10 days
Jun 16, Jul 28 & Aug 7, 2024 – MARINA

Sep 9 & Sep 26, 2024 – SIRENA

Pisa

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Reverse itinerary; port order varies.   
Fares shown reflect Sep 26 voyage. See website for all fares

Gdansk

LYS EK I L

Hop on a ferry from Lysekil to spend the day 
exploring Fiskebäckskil, a charming fishing village 

on the island of Skaftö. Wander narrow cobblestone 
streets lined with colorful homes as you make  

your way to the hilltop windmill.
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Pisa

ROUTE OF ER IK THE R ED 
COPENHAGEN to REYKJAVIK | 12 days

Jun 25, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnights: Oslo & Reykjavik

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,198 $17,398 $23,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,099 $7,199 $10,499 

Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $5,899 $9,199 Akureyri

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

London

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

O S LO

At the Ibsen Museum, which features the 
apartment where Henrik Ibsen spent his last years, 

guides paint a vivid picture of his life and final 
moments, leaving you with a better understanding 

of both Ibsen and Oslo in the early 1900s.

 

Pisa

BA LTIC BOU NT Y & FJOR DS 
STOCKHOLM to LONDON | 20 days

Jun 26, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,398 $25,798 $31,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,699 $10,899 $13,999 

Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $8,999 $12,099 Helsinki

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

L EGENDA RY BA LTIC SHOR E S 
STOCKHOLM to OSLO | 10 days

Jun 26, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,598 $14,198 $17,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,299 $6,099 $7,699 

Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,599 $6,199 Kiel

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Pisa

CELTIC & BA LTIC BR AVA DO 
AMSTERDAM to STOCKHOLM | 19 days

Jul 4, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,798 $23,798 $30,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,899 $9,899 $13,499 

Cruise-Only+ $5,099 $8,099 $11,699 Dublin

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

ECHOE S OF EMPIR E S 
AMSTERDAM to PARIS | 9 days

Jul 4, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,998 $13,198 $16,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,999 $5,599 $7,399 

Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,199 $5,999 Dartmouth

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $400 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

SC A NDINAV I A N SY MPHON Y 
OSLO to COPENHAGEN | 22 days

Jul 6, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,598 $27,798 $34,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,299 $11,399 $14,999 

Cruise-Only+ $6,499 $9,599 $13,199 Stockholm

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

IMMER SI V E NORWAY 
OSLO to LONDON | 10 days

Jul 6, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,998 $15,198 $18,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,599 $8,199 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $4,999 $6,599 Kristiansund

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

K R I S T I A N S A N D 

On a picturesque tour of Posebyen, Kristiansand’s 
oldest section of town, you’ll see Northern Europe’s 
largest collection of low wooden houses, including 

one of the city’s oldest buildings, a former post office 
dating from the 1690s. 

 

Pisa

ICEL A NDIC R EV EL ATION 
REYKJAVIK to REYKJAVIK | 10 days

Jul 7, 2024 – SIRENA
New Ports: Seydisfjordur, Djupivogur & Heimaey

Overnight: Tórshavn

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $14,398 $19,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,499 $6,199 $8,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,899 $7,499Grundarfjordur

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Paris

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

 

Pisa

EPIC NORTHER N HEMISPHER E 
NEW YORK to NEW YORK | 51 days

Jul 12, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Overnights: Reykjavik & Copenhagen

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $45,398 $60,798 $83,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $17,199 $24,899 $36,399 

Cruise-Only+ $14,299 $21,999 $33,499 Bar Harbor

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE First-Class Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
plus choose one: 

FREE 28 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,800 
Shipboard Credit

G OT H EN BURG

You’ll have renewed appreciation of your lavish home 
on the high seas as you peer through a periscope,  

the only daylight access on a submarine. Tour this and 
other sea vessels, from a tugboat to a destroyer,  

at Gothenburg’s Maritiman.

 

Pisa

NORTH AT L A NTIC ODYSSEY 
NEW YORK to COPENHAGEN | 24 days

Jul 12, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Overnights: Reykjavik & Copenhagen

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,398  $29,998 $41,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,699 $12,499 $18,499 

Cruise-Only+ $7,199 $10,999 $16,999 Nuuk

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Copenhagen only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

NORTH AT L A NTIC R EV ER IE 
NEW YORK to REYKJAVIK | 14 days

Jul 12, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Overnight: Reykjavik

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,998 $18,598 $25,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,499 $7,799 $11,399 

Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $6,699 $10,299 Boston

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Reykjavik only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit
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Pisa

NORTH SE A E SC A PA DE 
PARIS to STOCKHOLM | 10 days

Jul 13, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,798 $13,998 $17,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,399 $5,999 $7,999 

Cruise-Only+ $2,799 $4,399 $6,399 Kristiansand

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BA LTIC SE A BE AUT Y 
LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 12 days

Jul 16, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,998 $16,398 $20,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,999 $6,699 $8,799 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $5,199 $7,299 Gdansk

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EPIC V IK ING V ISTAS 
REYKJAVIK to OSLO | 24 days

Jul 17, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,598 $31,198 $41,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,299 $13,099 $18,099 

Cruise-Only+ $7,499 $11,299 $16,299 Stavanger

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

K I R K WA L L

You will find the palaces-to-people ratio high  
in Kirkwall, where evidence of Kirkwall’s illustrious 
past lives on in the crumbling walls of not one but  

two palaces, the 12th-century Bishop’s Palace  
and 17th-century Earl’s Palace.

 

Pisa

V IK ING SHOR E S 
REYKJAVIK to HAMBURG | 14 days

Jul 17, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,998 $19,398 $26,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $8,199 $11,799 

Cruise-Only+ $4,599 $6,799 $10,399 Edinburgh

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BA LTIC SE A & EMER A LD ISL E 
STOCKHOLM to DUBLIN | 22 days

Jul 23, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $28,598 $36,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,099 $11,799 $15,599 

Cruise-Only+ $6,199 $9,899 $13,699 Amsterdam

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit
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Giant’s Causeway, available from Belfast

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

L ERW I C K

For an excellent bird’s-eye view of Lerwick, head to 
Fort Charlotte, the town’s 17th-century fortress.  

The cannons don’t see much action these days beyond 
providing great photo ops and pointing out the  

lovely vistas of the harbor.

 

Pisa

PR INCE S & PROMENA DE S 
STOCKHOLM to DUBLIN | 12 days

Jul 23, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $16,798 $21,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $6,899 $9,299 

Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,299 $7,699 Berlin

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

CR A DL E OF V IK INGS 
REYKJAVIK to COPENHAGEN | 10 days

Jul 26, 2024 – INSIGNIA
Overnight: Copenhagen

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,998 $14,398 $19,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,499 $6,199 $8,899 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $4,899 $7,599 Oslo

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

NORTHER N DELIGHTS 
HAMBURG to OSLO | 10 days

Jul 31, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,798 $15,398 $18,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $6,699 $8,399 

Cruise-Only+ $3,399 $5,199 $6,899 Skagen

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit
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Pisa

IR ISH EMER A LDS 
DUBLIN to DUBLIN | 10 days

Aug 4, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $15,398 $18,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,699 $8,299 

Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,199 $6,799 Galway

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

NORTH EUROPE A N 
K INGDOMS 

COPENHAGEN to NEW YORK | 27 days
Aug 5, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,798 $29,398 $39,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,899 $11,699 $16,999 

Cruise-Only+ $6,499 $10,299 $15,599 Newport

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Copenhagen only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BA LTIC BOU NT Y 
COPENHAGEN to LONDON | 12 days

Aug 5, 2024 – INSIGNIA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $16,398 $21,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,699 $9,099 

Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,299 $7,699 Helsinki

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BA LTIC & MIDNIGHT SU NS 
OSLO to STOCKHOLM | 30 days

Aug 10, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Stockholm

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $26,998 $36,398 $49,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,499 $15,199 $21,799 

Cruise-Only+ $8,499 $13,199  $19,799 Visby

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

S TAVA N G ER

Hop on one of the regular cruises that leave from 
Stavanger’s harbor to explore the area’s most popular 

draw, Lysefjord. The fjord stretches for 26 miles,  
and sheer cliffs soar to heights of 3,300 feet and  

reach depths of 1,300 feet.

COPENHAGEN

 

Pisa

ETER NA L SC A NDINAV I A 
OSLO to LONDON | 18 days

Aug 10, 2024 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,798 $23,798 $32,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,399 $10,399 $14,999 

Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $8,799 $13,399 Ålesund

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit
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Reykjavik

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

G L A S G OW

The picture-perfect Loch Lomond, dotted 
with stately manors and picturesque islands, 
could only be improved by a chance sighting 

of a herd of hairy coos, Scottish highland 
cows famous for their enviable locks.

 

Pisa

CELTIC K A L EIDOSCOPE 
DUBLIN to EDINBURGH | 10 days

Aug 14, 2024 – NAUTICA
New Port: Limerick (Shannon)

Overnight: Edinburgh

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,598 $15,398 $18,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,699 $8,299 

Cruise-Only+ $3,299 $5,199 $6,799 Invergordon

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

IMPER I A L 
NORTHER N EUROPE 

COPENHAGEN to LONDON | 36 days
Aug 17, 2024 – MARINA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $33,998 $43,998 $56,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $12,499 $17,499 $23,699 

Cruise-Only+ $10,499 $15,499 $21,699 Lorient

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,800 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

IR ISH & ICEL A NDIC SAG A 
DUBLIN to BOSTON | 28 days

Aug 14, 2024 – NAUTICA
New Port: Limerick (Shannon)
Two Overnights: Edinburgh

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $25,398 $34,598 $46,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,199 $14,799 $20,799 

Cruise-Only+ $8,699 $13,299 $19,299 Saint John

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Dublin only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit
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Pisa

NOR DIC & SCOT TISH STA R S 
COPENHAGEN to LONDON | 24 days

Aug 17, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,998 $30,598 $38,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,999 $12,299 $16,399 

Cruise-Only+ $7,299 $10,599 $14,699 Karlskrona

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

ICONS OF S W EDEN 
& BA LTIC SE A 

COPENHAGEN to LONDON | 12 days
Aug 17, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,798 $16,198 $20,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,899 $6,599 $8,699 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $5,199 $7,299 Stockholm

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

R E Y K J AV I K 

Immerse yourself in the milky, pale turquoise water  
of the Blue Lagoon outside Reykjavik and let your 
mind drift toward bliss. This natural thermal spa  

is said to improve circulation and skin tone.  
Plus, it’s just really relaxing.

 

Pisa

H A NSE ATIC BY WAYS 
LONDON to STOCKHOLM | 12 days

Aug 28, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Stockholm

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,398 $16,398 $20,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,699 $6,699 $8,999 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $5,199 $7,499 Hamburg

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

CELTS, SCOTS & V IK INGS 
EDINBURGH to BOSTON | 25 days

Aug 24, 2024 – NAUTICA
Overnights: Edinburgh, St. George & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,198 $29,198 $40,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,099 $12,099 $17,599 

Cruise-Only+ $6,699 $10,699 $16,199 Corner Brook

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Edinburgh only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

A V IK ING’S CROSSING 
EDINBURGH to BOSTON | 18 days

Aug 24, 2024 – NAUTICA
Overnight: Edinburgh

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,998 $22,998 $32,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,999 $9,999 $14,699 

Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $8,799 $13,499 Kirkwall

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Edinburgh only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit
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Pisa

CELTIC & CONTINENTA L JOY 
LONDON to LONDON | 24 days

Aug 29, 2024 – MARINA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,798 $30,598 $38,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,899 $12,299 $16,399 

Cruise-Only+ $7,199 $10,599 $14,699 Bilbao

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

B A LT I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

L A  RO C H ELLE

The picturesque Old Harbor of La Rochelle has  
three medieval towers, two of which guard the harbor 

entrance. Tour them all and see graffiti carved by 
prisoners over the course of three centuries in the 

third, the Tour de la Lanterne.

 

Pisa

A NGLO-SA XON BY WAYS 
LONDON to LONDON | 12 days

Aug 29, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,198 $17,798 $22,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,599 $7,399 $9,599 

Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $5,999 $8,199 Cork

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

FR ENCH FASCINATION 
LONDON to LONDON | 12 days

Sep 10, 2024 – MARINA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,598 $15,998 $20,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,799 $6,499 $8,699 

Cruise-Only+ $3,499 $5,199 $7,399 La Rochelle

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

EUROPE A N SE A FA R ING 
LONDON to BARCELONA | 10 days

Sep 22, 2024 – MARINA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,398 $13,198 $16,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,199 $5,599 $7,299 

Cruise-Only+ $2,899 $4,299 $5,999 Oporto

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Bordeaux
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A N T W ER P

Antwerp’s famous diamond district is located  
around its main train station, which is itself an 

architectural gem. Give the charming Central Station 
 a once-over and then find your perfect sparkler  

at one of the many nearby shops.  

 

Pisa

SONG OF THE 
NORTHER N SE AS 

STOCKHOLM to AMSTERDAM | 22 days
Sep 26, 2024 – SIRENA

New Port: Szczecin
Overnight: Amsterdam

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $19,398 $26,198 $33,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,199 $10,599 $14,399 

Cruise-Only+ $5,499 $8,899 $12,699 Szczecin

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

BE ST OF NORTHER N EUROPE 
COPENHAGEN to AMSTERDAM | 12 days

Oct 6, 2024 – SIRENA
New Port: Szczecin

Overnight: Amsterdam

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $12,198 $16,198 $20,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $6,599 $8,599 

Cruise-Only+ $3,199 $5,199 $7,199 Rouen

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

 

CONTINENT TO C A R IBBE A N 
AMSTERDAM to MIAMI | 37 days

Oct 28, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnights: Bordeaux & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,198 $31,598 $40,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,599 $11,799 $16,099 

Cruise-Only+ $5,799 $9,999 $14,299 Funchal

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Amsterdam only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 20 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,000 
Shipboard Credit

 

GLOR IOUS 
AT L A NTIC M A R INER 

AMSTERDAM to NEW YORK | 22 days
Oct 28, 2024 – SIRENA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,598 $20,598 $26,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $7,799 $10,599 

Cruise-Only+ $3,899 $6,399 $9,199 St. George

$199 Premium  
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Amsterdam only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

 

Pisa

A LLUR ING AT L A NTIC EUROPE 
AMSTERDAM to BILBAO | 10 days

Oct 28, 2024 – SIRENA
Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,198 $12,598 $16,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,599 $5,299 $7,099 

Cruise-Only+ $2,299 $3,999 $5,799 London

$199 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit




